Bradwell Historical Society

Annual General Meeting
And
Granny Eyre’s Memories

will be held on

Tuesday 18 January 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

The Quest For The
Grall

to be presented by

Bruce Nowell

Tuesday 15 February 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

Henry VI & Us

to be given by

Canon Martin Hulbert

on Tuesday 15 March 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled
James Clegg’s Diaries

to be given by

Dr John Smith

Tuesday 19 April 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

Maps

by
Keith Holford

Tuesday 17 May 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

Totley Tunnel

to be given by
Brian Edwards

Tuesday 21 June 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

Outing to Cresswell Crags

to meet at

on Tuesday 19 July 2005

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

On the subject

Tuesday 16 August 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

Cromford’s High
Peak Railway

to be given by

John Morton

Tuesday 20 September 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

Excavations at
Stanlow

to be given by
Pauline Ashmore

on Tuesday 18 October 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

Cehlia Flenes
A Video

to be given by
Frank Parker

on Tuesday 15 November 2005
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents

A Christmas
Celebration

Tuesday 20 December 2005

All welcome: non members £1



